www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca www.power-q.ca
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
LED
LIGHTING
PQ-LFP-2-3-4-5-6-8
 ° 1.2 mm aluminum body
 ° 120° polycarbonate lens, non-breakable
 ° Optional: motion sensor, battery pack
 ° Length available from 2’ to 8’
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
50,000
HOURS
Lifespan
80+
Ra
CRI>0.9
Power Factor
LISTINGS
PQ-LFP2-XXK-10W-O 10 582x60x53   950-1100
PQ-LFP3-XXK-15W-O 15 908x60x53  1425-1650
PQ-LFP4-XXK-20W-O 20 1192x60x53  1900-2200
PQ-LFP3-XXK-30W-O 30 908x81x50  2850-3300
PQ-LFP4-XXK-40W-O 40 1192x81x50  3800-4400
PQ-LFP5-XXK-48W-O 48 1498x81x50  4560-5280
PQ-LFP6-XXK-60W-O 60 1798x81x50  5700-6600
PQ-LFP8-XXK-80W-O 80 2372x81x50  7600-8800
MODEL POWER  (W) DIMENSIONS (mm) LUMINOUS FLUX (lm)
Input Voltage 100-277, 347 VAC Working temperature -20°C ~ +40°C
LED Source Epistar Lifespan 50000 hrs
Color Temperature 3000-6500K IP rating IP65
Efficacy >83 Power Factor 0.95
THD <13%
SPECIFICATIONS
ALSO AVAILABLE: 12W, 24W
ADD at the end Voltage 120V, 240V or 347V
XX= Color Temperature 31K=3000-3500K 41K=4000-4500K 51K=5000-5500K 61K=6000-6500K
O = Option: S=Sensor B=Battery pack